FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
Race 2 16/7/2023 15:55 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 15:56:46
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) Emil Idzhar 1 1:08.989 +2.229 15:57:58.115
(32) Farish Hafiy 1 1:08.704 +2.953 15:57:57.393 2 1:06.784 +0.024 15:59:04.899
1 1:07.609 +2.241 15:57:55.276 2 1:05.984 +0.233 15:59:03.377 3 1:07.673 +0.913 16:00:12.572
2 1:05.444 +0.076 15:59:00.720 3 1:06.338 +0.587 16:00:09.715 4 1:17.295 +10.535 16:01:29.867
3 1:05.439 +0.071 16:00:06.159 4 1:06.069 +0.318 16:01:15.784 5 1:06.788 +0.028 16:02:36.655
4 1:05.539 +0.171 16:01:11.698 5 1:05.751 16:02:21.535 6 1:06.760 16:03:43.415
5 1:05.651 +0.283 16:02:17.349 6 1:06.000 +0.249 16:03:27.535 7 1:08.166 +1.406 16:04:51.581
6 1:05.999 +0.631 16:03:23.348 7 1:06.121 +0.370 16:04:33.656 8 1:07.400 +0.640 16:05:58.981
7 1:05.786 +0.418 16:04:29.134 8 1:06.526 +0.775 16:05:40.182 9 1:07.038 +0.278 16:07:06.019
8 1:05.597 +0.229 16:05:34.731 9 1:06.023 +0.272 16:06:46.205 10 1:06.832 +0.072 16:08:12.851
9 1:05.713 +0.345 16:06:40.444 10 1:06.220 +0.469 16:07:52.425 11 1:07.001 +0.241 16:09:19.852
10 1:06.027 +0.659 16:07:46.471 1 1:06.544 +0.793 16:08:58.969 12 1:06.930 +0.170 16:10:26.782
11 1:05.743 +0.375 16:08:52.214 12 1:06.616 +0.865 16:10:05.585 13 1:07.135 +0.375 16:11:33.917
12 1:06.385 +1.017 16:09:58.599 13 1:06.684 +0.933 16:11:12.269 14 1:07.190 +0.430 16:12:41.107
13 1:05.874 +0.506 16:11:04.473 14 1:06.833 +1.082 16:12:19.102 15 1:07.417 +0.657 16:13:48.524
14 1:05.818 +0.450 16:12:10.291 15 1:06.932 +1.181 16:13:26.034 16 1:07.077 +0.317 16:14:55.601
15 1:05.973 +0.605 16:13:16.264 16 1:06.854 +1.103 16:14:32.888 17 1:06.918 +0.158 16:16:02.519
16 1:05.467 +0.099 16:14:21.731 17 1:06.594 +0.843 16:15:39.482 18 1:07.067 +0.307 16:17:09.586
17 1:05.368 16:15:27.099 18 1:07.167 +1.416 16:16:46.649
18 1:06.041 +0.673 16:16:33.140 (28) Sharf Muhriz
(29) Adi Putra 1 1:08.860 +2.988 15:57:57.290
(33) Farres Putra 1 1:08.245 +2.420 15:57:56.529 2 1:05.872 15:59:03.162
1 1:08.090 +3.072 15:57:55.987 2 1:06.228 +0.403 15:59:02.757 3 1:37.497 +31.625 16:00:40.659
2 1:05.456 +0.438 15:59:01.443 3 1:07.236 +1.411 16:00:09.993 4 1:08.374 +2.502 16:01:49.033
3 1:05.018 16:00:06.461 4 1:05.825 16:01:15.818 5 1:08.277 +2.405 16:02:57.310
4 1:05.444 +0.426 16:01:11.905 5 1:05.854 +0.029 16:02:21.672 6 1:07.351 +1.479 16:04:04.661
5 1:05.854 +0.836 16:02:17.759 6 1:05.987 +0.162 16:03:27.659 7 1:06.969 +1.097 16:05:11.630
6 1:05.505 +0.487 16:03:23.264 7 1:06.124 +0.299 16:04:33.783 8 1:07.116 +1.244 16:06:18.746
7 1:05.589 +0.571 16:04:28.853 8 1:06.842 +1.017 16:05:40.625 9 1:07.399 +1.527 16:07:26.145
8 1:05.772 +0.754 16:05:34.625 9 1:05.851 +0.026 16:06:46.476 10 1:07.477 +1.605 16:08:33.622
9 1:05.689 +0.671 16:06:40.314 10 1:06.026 +0.201 16:07:52.502 1 1:06.679 +0.807 16:09:40.301
10 1:06.523 +1.505 16:07:46.837 1" 1:06.559 +0.734 16:08:59.061 12 1:07.440 +1.568 16:10:47.741
1 1:05.567 +0.549 16:08:52.404 12 1:06.610 +0.785 16:10:05.671 13 1:06.939 +1.067 16:11:54.680
12 1:06.020 +1.002 16:09:58.424 13 1:06.683 +0.858 16:11:12.354 14 1:08.081 +2.209 16:13:02.761
13 1:05.874 +0.856 16:11:04.298 14 1:06.804 +0.979 16:12:19.158 15 1:08.380 +2.508 16:14:11.141
14 1:05.920 +0.902 16:12:10.218 15 1:07.019 +1.194 16:13:26.177 16 1:08.064 +2.192 16:15:19.205
15 1:06.331 +1.313 16:13:16.549 16 1:06.806 +0.981 16:14:32.983 17 1:08.537 +2.665 16:16:27.742
16 1:05.853 +0.835 16:14:22.402 17 1:06.572 +0.747 16:15:39.555 18 1:13.479 +7.607 16:17:41.221
17 1:06.297 +1.279 16:15:28.699 18 1:07.271 +1.446 16:16:46.826
18 1:06.447 +1.429 16:16:35.146 (68) Ke Huanni
(27) Adam Danial 1 1:11.784 +2.672 15:58:01.059
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:09.580 +3.107 15:57:58.414 2 1:10.176 +1.064 15:59:11.235
1 1:07.523 +1.974 15:57:55.610 2 1:06.808 +0.335 15:59:05.222 3 1:09.388 +0.276 16:00:20.623
2 1:06.382 +0.833 15:59:01.992 3 1:07.050 +0.577 16:00:12.272 4 1:10.079 +0.967 16:01:30.702
3 1:05.549 16:00:07.541 4 1:07.100 +0.627 16:01:19.372 5 1:09.112 16:02:39.814
4 1:05.713 +0.164 16:01:13.254 5 1:07.094 +0.621 16:02:26.466 6 1:09.212 +0.100 16:03:49.026
5 1:06.111 +0.562 16:02:19.365 6 1:07.460 +0.987 16:03:33.926 7 1:10.529 +1.417 16:04:59.555
6 1:05.613 +0.064 16:03:24.978 7 1:06.473 16:04:40.399 8 1:09.301 +0.189 16:06:08.856
7 1:05.976 +0.427 16:04:30.954 8 1:07.242 +0.769 16:05:47.641 9 1:10.121 +1.009 16:07:18.977
8 1:06.071 +0.522 16:05:37.025 9 1:07.371 +0.898 16:06:55.012 10 1:10.138 +1.026 16:08:29.115
9 1:05.833 +0.284 16:06:42.858 10 1:07.140 +0.667 16:08:02.152 11 1:09.331 +0.219 16:09:38.446
10 1:06.028 +0.479 16:07:48.886 1" 1:06.754 +0.281 16:09:08.906 12 1:10.137 +1.025 16:10:48.583
11 1:06.187 +0.638 16:08:55.073 12 1:06.657 +0.184 16:10:15.563 13 1:10.235 +1.123 16:11:58.818
12 1:06.189 +0.640 16:10:01.262 13 1:06.951 +0.478 16:11:22.514 14 1:10.346 +1.234 16:13:09.164
13 1:06.316 +0.767 16:11:07.578 14 1:07.351 +0.878 16:12:29.865 15 1:09.851 +0.739 16:14:19.015
14 1:05.808 +0.259 16:12:13.386 15 1:07.385 +0.912 16:13:37.250 16 1:11.682 +2.570 16:15:30.697
15 1:05.878 +0.329 16:13:19.264 16 1:07.433 +0.960 16:14:44.683 17 1:11.025 +1.913 16:16:41.722
16 1:06.294 +0.745 16:14:25.558 17 1:07.911 +1.438 16:15:52.594
17 1:06.594 +1.045 16:15:32.152 18 1:08.426 +1.953 16:17:01.020
18 1:06.950 +1.401 16:16:39.102
(31) Asyraff Zaquan
Orbits
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